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RESULTS

Applicant
ID

1034175

S.

No.

1

982007

881468

2

3

1055588

1021539

663274

946707

998321

4

5

6

7

8

1035578

920705

989988

1079643

1100921

1025567

882613

918405

93469817
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UNDER STIPENDIUM HUNGARICUM PROGRAMME FOR THEYEAR 2023

1 s@i Study 1 Duration I Study
Applicant I Status ! I level 1 (semesters) I mode

e rs 77
Awarded I of Technology and

Economics

a rs

Awarded I Debrecen

r rs

Maruthi I Awarded ! University
Vunnam
a rs

Awarded E University

c rs r

Awarded I University
t o r

Awarded I of Budapest
r rs o

Mistry I Awarded
t rs o

Inushahmad I Awarded
Shaikh

o
Awarded

r

Sharma I Awarded

a
Bhat I Awarded
r

Awarded

I

Awarded
r

Awarded
a

Sebastian I Awarded

)

Kumar I Awarded

BA

FA full degree

full degree

7

12OTM

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

12OTM

6

7

12

12

full degree

full degree

fUll degree

full degree

fUll degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

6E6tv6s Lorand

University

E6tv6s Lorand
University

University of P6cs

University of
Debrecen

f

r

e

University

t
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences.
MATE

c

Awarded 1 University
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BA

6BA

BA

BA

6

7

12

12

12

7

Yash Dilip
Zanwar



e

1080286 1 Ngathern
Bitanjali Devi

18

19 c

Padayadi
Jayjeet

VPalak Tyagi20

21

22

23

24

25

26

s

r
Gajmer

l

1075175

1049450

965968

27

28

29

l

o
Gazi

a

30

31

32

33

34

35

e
Goswami

s

1

873789

1 118888

1 109965

104735436

37

38

1110399

885371

Sahil Alam
Ansari
Aashutosh
Kumar Yadav

Altamash
Mahboob
Kabeer

Abhinav
Bhadana
Mutaib Bashir
Bhat

yashwanth
Sudheendra
Gowda
Raihana
Mariyam

Shashank
Kalava

Solomie
Samanya
Munnangi

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Conditionaljy
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE
Corvinus Universjty

of Budapest

University of
Debrecen

University ofP6cs

Semmelweis
University

University of
Debrecen

University of Pdes

University of
Debrecen

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

University of Szeged

University of
Nyhegyhaza

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

University of
Debrecen

University of Pdes

COIvinus University
of Budapest

University ofSzeged

University of
Debrecen

University of P6cs

E6tv6s Lorand
University

University of
Debrecen

E6tv6s Lorand
University

BA

BA

BA

OTM

OTM

BA

BA

BA

BA

OTM

BA

BA

OTM

BA

BA

OTM

BA

OTM

BA

BA

MA

7 [ full degree

full degree6

7

12

12

7

6

6

7

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

12

6

7 full degree

full degree12

6

7

12

6

12

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree6

7

4

fuil degree

full degree
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39

40

941255

1106925

41

42

43

44

45

46

1104200

769794

1112064

949799

653787

891852

47

48

49

50

903 169

1001443

893775

352823

51

52

53

1066143

1089564

251172

54

55

56

57

58

104053 1

578565

730908

976764

1075602

Achyuth
Chilukoti

Kasi
Viswanadh
Kajyan Thota
Sharmistha
Bhagawati

Pronab Jyoti
Powrel

Hoimonti

Choudhury

Md Abdul
Roshid

Kaustubh
Kumar

Reeta Suresh
Kadav

Garima Verma

Joveria Ahmad

Rahul John

Chatterjee

Sumitkumar
Kanubhai
Patanvadiya

Neha Neha

Nitu Devi -

Nitin .

Vineeta Taneja

Himanshu

Rajeshkumar
Variyavwala

Faisal Hussain

Mughloo

Syedah
Kulsoom

Aalnir Hussain

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

c

Awarded I of Technology and
Economics

o

Awarded 1 University
o
Awarded
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full degree

full degree

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

E6tv6s Lorand
University

University of Pdes

MA

MA

University of
Debrecen

University of
Debrecen

University of
Debrecen

University of
Miskolc

Sz6chenyi lstvan
University

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE

Sz6chenyi lstvan
University

University of
Debrecen

Eszterhazy Karoly
Catholic University

University of
Debrecen

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

ftlll degree

full degree

hIll degree

full degree

MA

MA

MA

MA

University of
Debrecen

University of
Debrecen

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences.
MATE

mmFviRiF

full degree

full degree

full degree

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

full degree

full degree

4

4

4

4

4

full degreeMA

MA

MA

full degree

hIll degree



1068234 1 Syed Shadab

Asdaque

I

Jain

59

60

61 o

Husen

62

63

I

Thippeswamy

l
Ramesh

Bennet Mariya
Jasper

Sethulakshmi
Subhash

1071804

854136

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Poonam Shukla1068737

Fatema Satej
Gavande

9 12497

819218 Akshay
Balgovind
Pawar
Aena Thakur666304

l

Ajaykrishnan
Menon

71

72

73

74

75

a

Shorokhaibam

v

l
Shalrua

e

o
Durairasu

76 a e

Antony i Awarded
Sandhana

RaiaDDa

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded
Scholarship
Awarded

full degree

full degree

University of
Debrecen

MA

OTM

MA

2

11University of
Veterinary Medicine
Budapest

RHungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE
Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

fall degreeMA 4

4 full degreeHungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences.
MATE
University of
Debrecen

MA

full degree

full degree

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

MA

E6tv6s Lorand
University

Semmelweis
University

University of
Debrecen

MA

MA

MA

MA

full degree

full degree

full degreeUniversity of
Debrecen

full degree

full degree

E6tv6s Lorand
University

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

MA

MA

MA full degree

full degree

University of P6cs 4

4

4

4

4

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

MA

MA

MA

full degreeUniversity of
Debrecen

full degree

full degree

University ofP6cs

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE

University of Pdes

MA

MA I
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Nivedhitha
Muraleetharan

916686

1074600

1115369

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Nandini
Vemula

Anjali Tamang

Pitta
Baluchandar

679034

Rahman Ali
Khan

Khansa Ali

1118753

1073485

\

o

Shoaib

85

86

87

88

89

a

Narnboodri
o

a

Chattopadhyay

1

Dutta

Hinduja Naga
Manikanta V
Sai Lakshmi
TumDudi
Yasir Hashmi

1100643

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

1002894

o

Zeeshan

a

a

a

I
Hussain Mir

(

Parwez

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

E6tv6s Lorand

University

COIvinus University
of Budapest

Sz6chenyi lstvan
University

University ofP6cs

Sz6chenyi Istvan
University

Semmelweis
University

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

University of
Miskolc
Edtv6s Lorand
University

University of Szeged

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

University of
Debrecen

University of
Debrecen

Edtv6s Lorand

University

University of
Debrecen

University of
Pannonia

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

Budapest University
of Technology and
Economics

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences.
MATE
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full degree4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

MA

full degree

full degree

MA

MA

MA fUll degree

full degree

full degree

MA

MA

MA

MA

full degree

full degree

full degree

full degree

MA

MA

MA

MA

full degree

full degree

MA full degree

full degreeMA

MA

MA

MA

MA

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

full degree

fUll degree

full degree

full degree

full degreeMA

MA full degree

X\*\\.'



1116018 1 Shams Nisar
Ansari

l

97

98

99

100

Sakshi
Gorakhnath
Kale

Jaykumar
Rajkumar
Bagaria
Imtesal Hussain

942308

5 15967

101

102

103

104

105

938113

1

Anand

r

a

Shah

a

106

107

s

t

Niyaz Tahir
Tahir Njyaz

u Verma108

109 a

110 a

111

112

(

Raza

a

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Conditionally
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

Scholarship
Awarded

University of Szeged IMA 1 4 1 full degee

full degree

full degree

University of
Debrecen

3

4

MA

MAUniversity of
Debrecen

full degreeSz6chenyi lstvan
University

MA 3

4

4

8

8

8

8

8

full degreeCorvinus University
of Budapest

Corvinus University
of Budapest

University ofP6cs

MA

full degreeMA

PHD

PHD

PHD

full degree

full degreeSemmelweis
University

E6tv6s Lorand
University

E6tv6s Lorand
University

University of
Debrecen

full degree

full degree

hIll degree

PHD

PHD

full degree

full degree

12

2

OTM

NON

University of
Debrecen

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE

Hungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE
MFA Balassi

Preparatory
Programme

NON t

full degree2

2

NON

NON full degreeHungarian University
of Agriculture and
Life Sciences,
MATE

„„&l.aT\„
Joint Secretary
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